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Simply Exclusive
Classically styled bathrooms

Carrera marble top & basin with brushed
aluminium washstand with shelf (shown without
back and side splash)

Code Name
Carrara marble slab with basin, rear back splash & two side splash

Gl 2TH backs - 2 tap hole
T38 ALU Brushed Aluminium Basin Stand
Gl11 Carrara marble shelf

Barcodes: T38 ALU (5055806007246),G1 2TH (5055806004290),G11
(5055806004313)

Technical Specification

Size: 575 x 650 x 805 mm

Finishes : G1 & G11 Carrara; T38 brushed

Product Type : Traditional

Material : G1 & G11 Natural stone; T38 LM25 Aluminium
Size : w 65cm x d 57.5cm

Weight : 44.4 kg

Overall Height : 80.5cm

Tap Holes : 1,2 0r 3

Additional information

Please note that when ordering the basin in a 2TH option it will be supplied with a
small chain stay hole for the plug and chain

This product is provided with splashbacks and sides in the same box.

To order the correct tap hole configuration simply use 1TH, 2TH or 3TH at the end of
the basin product code.

Compliance/Approvals:
N/A
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Simply Exclusive

Fabulous yet simplistic bathrooms

805 785

418

850
600
520
22
546
250




